Plum Creek Ladies 2026 Schedule

~ Tee times start at 8:03 AM. Times are subject to change ~
~ Daily Green Fees are $85 with a complimentary shared golf car ~
~ Prize Fund Included with Membership Fees ~

Tue May 12

Tue May 26™

Tue June 9™

Tue June 23™

Tue June 30™

Tue July 14

Tue July 28

Tue August 11%
Tue August 25™
Tue September 1%
Tue September 151

Individual Stroke Play-Gross/Net (prize fund #1)
Individual Net Skins (prize fund #2)
Individual Modified Stableford-Gross/Net (prize fund #3)
Individual Stroke Play-Net Only (prize fund #4)
Individual Stroke Play-Gross/Net (prize fund #5)
Individual Stroke Play-Gross/Net (prize fund #6)
Individual Modified Stableford-Net Only (prize fund #7)
Best 12 Hole Scores-Gross/Net (prize fund #8)
Individual Net Skins (prize fund #9)
Individual Stroke Play-Net Only (prize fund #10)
Club Championship (prize fund #11)

Lunch Included After Club Championship.

Golf Shop —303.660.2200

331 Players Club Dr. ~ Castle Rock ~ Colorado ~ 80104 ~ 303.660.2200 ~ www.GolfPlumCreek.com




